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RACK-12F

EUR 199,00
RRP *

Studio rack for 482 mm (19") devices, 12 RS

Sheet steel version

Black powder coating

e Max. mounting depth behind the front plate: 365 mm
4 castors (two of which are provided with a brake)
Supplied with mounting kit

RACK-12F
Purpose/capacity studio rack
Size 482 mm (19")

Rack spaces, RS 12
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RACK-12F
Colour

Version

Material

Castors

Mounting accessories
Protective class
Inside dimensions
Usable depth
Width

Height

Depth

Max. load capacity

Weight

black
rolling
sheet steel

4

365 mm
560 mm
655 mm
460 mm
40 kg

18,5 kg
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