



RACK-12F

Order No.: 25.4440

EUR 199,00 RRP *

PRODUCTINFOS

Studio rack for 482 mm (19") devices, 12 RS

- Sheet steel version
- Black powder coating
- Max. mounting depth behind the front plate: 365 mm
- 4 castors (two of which are provided with a brake)
- Supplied with mounting kit

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

RACK-12F Purpose/capacity Size

Rack spaces, RS

studio rack 482 mm (19") 12

RACK-12F

Colour	black
Version	rolling
Material	sheet steel
Castors	4
Mounting accessories	-
Protective class	-
Inside dimensions	-
Usable depth	365 mm
Width	560 mm
Height	655 mm
Depth	460 mm
Max. load capacity	40 kg
Weight	18,5 kg

* **Important Notice:** The retail prices shown here are non-binding recommendations that retailers can charge their customers. They are not part of any specific offer or advertisement. These prices include all charges as well as VAT, but do not cover any additional delivery and shipping costs. Our latest price lists for the retail market include all applicable delivery and payment terms for retailers.